

eliminating racism ywc empowering women

Palm Beach County



YWCA PBC is dedicated to eliminating empowering women, promoting peace, justice, freedom, and dignity for all.

iting racism rering women



ering women

iting racism rering women

rering women

rering women

rering women

October 2022 Newsletter

As we say goodbye to October and hello to November, we wanted to take a moment to highlight the many amazing moments that occurred in October and all of the fun things coming up!





















empowerin

Wow, what a month October was packed with lots of events, and of course, seeing all of you there was most certainly the best part! It was great to hear so many inspiring stories of survival at our DV Awareness Breakfast Panel & Discussion. Who didn't enjoy the Empowerment Mixer? YWCA of Palm Beach County is so grateful to have such an amazing group of staff, volunteers, and supporters, who are committed to helping us lead the charge in providing domestic violence services, free healthcare for women, children, and families, and educational services for unprivileged youth.















Ensuring access to the voting booth is an important part of YWCA's commitment to eliminating racism and empowering women and—now more than ever—it is critical to ensuring a healthy, safe, empowered future for our communities.

Click below to find your polling station and other useful information!

Get Out The Vote



105th Celebration Gala

There is still time to purchase your ticket to the out 105th Celebration Gala, but act quickly, as tickets are going fast!

P.S. There are awesome sponsorship opportunities too!

Get Your Tickets



Visit our Website



Ca th County

> eliminat empowe ywo

rting racism rering women

> eliminati empowe ywo

iting racism rering women



iting racism rering women

> eliminati empowe ywo

iting racism rering women

> oliminati empowe ywo

iting racism rering women



iting racism rering women





YWCA of Palm Beach County | 1016 North Dixie Highway, West Palm Beach, FL 33401

101100

101100

101100

Unsubscribe talepore@aol.com

Update Profile | Constant Contact Data Notice

Sent bysbaranov@ywcapbc.orgin collaboration with



eliminat

empowe

empowe

iting racism rering women ca

> eliminat empowe

iting racism rering women

101100

